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Mendocino Conf.
Rm. 30

Bldg. 28

El Dorado Conf.
Rm. 10

Bldg. 28

A

B

C

PED Conf.
Rm. 5

Bldg. 35

ES&H Conf.
Rm. 126
Bldg. 24

MFD Conf.
Rm. 214
Bldg. 25

ES&H Document
Rm. 200
Bldg. 24

ES&H Training
Rm. 110A

Bldg. 3

Amador Conf.
Rm. 1020
Bldg. 41

Yuba Conf.
Rm. 1170
Bldg. 41

Sonoma Conf.
Rm. 2162
Bldg. 41

Cedar
Rm. 101
Bldg. 48

Kavli
Auditorium

Bldg. 51

Kavli
Rm. 222
Bldg. 51

Kavli
Rm. 305
Bldg. 51

Madrone Conf.
Rm. 224B
Bldg. 48

Main
Gate

Pine
Rm. 224A
Bldg. 48

Redwood
Rm. A/B/C/D

Bldg. 48
Monterey Conf.

Rm. 2154
Bldg. 41

Napa Conf.
Rm. 1158
Bldg. 41

Marin Conf.
Rm. 1154
Bldg. 41 Sierra

Rm. R125
Bldg. 40

Half Dome
Rm. 301
Bldg. 40

Whitney
Rm. 310
Bldg. 40

Lassen
Rm. 270
Bldg. 40

Group C Conf.
Rm. B259
Bldg. 84

Ballam Conf.
Rm. B188
Bldg. 84

Bldg. 52 Conference Rooms
Mad River, Rm. 103A

American River, Rm. 108
Cache Creek, Rm. 109
Merced River, Rm. 203
Truckee River, Rm. 206

Sacramento River, Rm. 207
Klamath River, Rm. 303
King’s River, Rm. 306
Feather River, Rm. 307
Russian River, Rm. 308

Bldg. 53 Conference Rooms
Orientation Theatre, Rm. 1010

Tahoe, Rm. 1036
Trinity-A, Rm. 1350-A
Trinity-B, Rm. 1350-B

Panofsky Auditorium, Rm. 1320
Berryessa, Rm. 2002
Almanor, Rm. 3002
Havasu, Rm. 3004

Mammoth, Rm. 3036
Stanford, Rm. 3130
Toluca, Rm. 4002
Tulare, Rm. 4006

Yosemite, Rm. 4050

SLUO Conf.
Rm. B140
Bldg. 84Cypress Conf.

Rm. R147
Bldg. 40

Erie Conf.
Rm. 209
Bldg. 40

SSRL Conf.
Rm. 322

Bldg. 137W

Cornelius
Rm. 101

Bldg. 621

Redtail Hawk
Conf. Rm. 108A 

Bldg. 901

Quail
Conf. Rm. 232

Bldg. 901

Kite
Conf. Rm. 123

Bldg. 901

Owl
Conf. Rm. 221

Bldg. 901

Redtail Hawk
Conf. Rm. 108B 

Bldg. 901

751 Conference Room
Rm. 106E
Bldg. 751

SSRL Conf.
Rm. 226

Bldg. 137E

SCCS Conf.
Rm. 359 A/B

Bldg. 50

SCCS Conf.
Rm. 112 C
Bldg. 50

MCC Conf.
Rm. 110
Bldg. 5

Sycamore Conf.
Rm. 195
Bldg. 40Red Slate

112 & 114
Bldg. 280

Palisades
Rm. 162

Bldg. 280

Castle Crags
Conf. Rm. 241

Bldg. 280

Pacific Crest
Rm. 180

Bldg. 280

Klystron Conf.
Rm. 131
Bldg. 44

Controls Conf.
Rm. 105
Bldg. 34

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34

B
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C

E

F

G

D

35 36 37 38 39 40

Main Traffic Routes
Radiation Fence
Property Boundary

751 Conference Room 751 106E 39-E
Almanor Conference Room 53 3002 32-C
Amador Conference Room 41 1020 30-C
American River 52 108 31-E
Ballam Conference Room 84 B188 32-D
Berryessa Conference Room 53 2002 32-C
Cache Creek Conference Room 52 109 31-E
Castle Crags Conference Room 280B 241 29-D
Cedar Room 48 101 30-B
Controls Conference Room 34 105 28-F
Cornelius Conference Room 621 101 38-D
Cypress Conference Room 40 R147 31-D
El Dorado Conference Room 28 10 30-E
Erie Conference Room 40A 209 31-D
ES&H Conference Room 24 126 28-E
ES&H Document Room 24 200 28-E
ES&H Training Room 3 110A 27-F
Feather River 52 307 31-E
Group C Conference Room 84 B259 32-D
Half Dome Conference Room 40 301 31-D
Havasu Conference Room 53 3004 32-C
Kavli Auditorium 51 102 31-B
Kavli Meeting Room 51 305 31-B
King’s River Conference Room 52 306 31-E
Kite Conference Room 901 123 37-G

Building
Number

Room
Number

Grid
Number

Redtail Hawk Conference Room 901 108B 37-F
Russian River Conference Room 52 308 31-E
Sacramento River Conference Room 52 207 31-E
SCCS Conference Room A 50 359A 32-E
SCCS Conference Room B 50 359B 32-E
SCCS Conference Room C 50 112 32-E
Sierra Room 40 R125 31-D
SLUO Conference Room 84 B140 32-D
Sonoma Conference Room 41 2162 30-C
SSRL Conference Room, 2nd Floor 137E 226 33-E
SSRL Conference Room, 3rd Floor 137W 322 32-E
Superior Conference Room 40A 150 31-D
Sycamore Conference Room 40 195 31-D
Tahoe Conference Room 53 1036 32-C
Toluca Conference Room 53 4002 32-C
Tulare Conference Room 53 4006 32-C
Trinity-A Conference Room 53 1350-A 32-C
Trinity-B Conference Room 53 1350-B 32-C
Stanford Conference Room 53 3130 32-C
Videoconference Room SLAC 1 50 115 32-E
Videoconference Room SLAC 2 280C 114 29-D
Videoconference Room SLAC 3 50 112 32-E
Whitney Conference Room 310 40 31-D
Yosemite Conference Room 53 4050 32-C
Yuba Conference Room 41 1170 30-C
751 Conference Room 751 106E 39-E

Building
Number

Room
Number

Grid
Number

Klamath River Conference Room 52 303 31-E
Klystron Conference Room 44 131 30-D
Lassen Conference Room 40 270 31-D
Mad River Conference Room 52 103A 31-E
Madrone Conference Room 48 224B 30-B
Mammoth Conference Room 53 3036 32-C
MCC Conference Room 5 110 32-F 
MCC 005C Conference Room 005C C110 32-G
Marin Conference Room 41 1154 30-C
Mendocino Conference Room 28 30 30-E
Merced River Conference Room 52 203 31-E
MFD Conference Room 25 214 29-E
Monterey Conference Room 41 2154 30-C
Napa Conference Room 41 1158 30-C
Orientation Theatre 53 1010 32-C
Owl Conference Room 901 221 37-G
Pacific Crest Conference Room 280 180 29-C
Palisades Conference Room 280B 162 29-C
Panofsky Auditorium 53 1320 32-C
PED Conference Room 35 4A 27-E
Pine Room 48 224A 30-B
Quail Conference Room 901 232 37-G
Redwood Room 48 A/B/C/D 30-B
Red Slate Conference Rooms 280C 112/114 29-D
Redtail Hawk Conference Room 901 108A 37-F

Building
Number

Room
Number

Grid
Number
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Wednesday AM Kavli B051 R305
Wednesday  PM Tulare  B053 R4006

Thursday AM  Tulare  B053 R4006
Thursday PM  Kavli B051 R305

Friday  AM  Truckee River B052 R206




